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Name of Licensee 

Pak World Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANTED-continued 

Parker, Michael Ronson, trading as Southern Machine Tools 
Paul Douche 
Perkins (1980) Ltd. 
Photo Instruments Imports, Drew, Merlyn Emma and Alfred Frances, trading as 
Pie Enterprises, Picot, Bruce David, trading as 
Poole, Benjamin Michael, (trading as Craft Trade) 
Power Equipment (1976) Ltd. 
Presswork Products Ltd. 

Quickheat Industries Ltd. 

Robertson Machinery and Engineering Ltd. 
Robinson, F. G. and R. (Robinson, Francis Grant and Rachel, trading as) 
Rodriguesz and Leader Ltd. 
Rolls, Kenneth Albert and Rolls, Wendy Margaret, trading as Valley Crafts 
Rosetown Print (Te A wamutu) Ltd. 
Rotorua Welldrilling Co. Ltd. 
Ryan Consolidated Ltd. 

Saroj Trading (Arunkumar Damania, trading as) 
Savaback Company (Davidson, Edwin Jack, trading as) 
Seite-Last Engineering Ltd. 
Selbourne Merchandising (Papworth, Barbara Winifred, trading as) 
Simon Exports and Imports Ltd. 
Smith, George Barrie 
Smith, Graham Walter and Smith, Audrey Merle, trading as Marshall Engineering and 

Bodybuilding 
Smith, Raymond William, trading as Smith, R. W. Wholesalers 
Smith, R. W. Wholesalers 
Southern Cross Distributors Ltd. 
Spinners (Hill, Christopher Richard, trading as) 
Sports Drinks Ltd. 
Star-Kay Pleasure Craft Ltd. 
Stephenson Machine Tools Ltd. 
Stewart Pottery Ltd. 
Storex Products Ltd. 
Superior Food Distributors (Turner, Keith Allen, trading as) 
Symtech Products Ltd. . . 

Talbot, Stephen John and Huttle, James, trading as Aquacraft Consultants 
Technology Marketing Ltd. 
"The Original Wok Co." (Optimum Designs Ltd., trading as) 
The 1280 Pottery (Ball, Rex Barry and Jane Elizabeth, trading as) 
Thomas Royce Instruments (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Thompson Earl Ltd. 
Timaru Marine Supplies Ltd. 
Ti-Toki Company Ltd. . . 
Toppa Products (Hindson, Stephen Kenneth and Easdale, Angela, trading as) 

Urry, Peter William, trading as Urry, Peter (Jeweller) 

Vale Engineering Ltd. . . 
Valley Crafts, trading as Rolls, Kenneth Albert and Rolls, Wendy Margaret 
Victoria Manufacturing (Chignall, Rhoda Francis and Raymond Charles, trading as) 
Viskovich, Augustin Ivan; Jessie Anne and Alan Ivan 
Voyon Originals 

Walker, Des Ltd. 
Wallace, David Supply Co. Ltd. 
Weldtrade Engineering Ltd. 
White, L. W. (Wholesale) Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/10/80 
1/10/80 
1/1/81 

15/7/80 
27/3/81 
1/1/81 
4/2/81 
1/4/81 
1/2/81 

31/3/81 

1/3/81 
1/8/80 
4/3/81 
1/2/81 
5/2/81 
1/4/81 
4/3/81 

1/8/77 
1/4/81 

1/11/80 
6/3/81 

12/1/81 
10/3/81 
30/3/81 

1/3/81 
1/3/81 

16/2/81 
1/3/81 

19/3/81 
1/3/81 
1/3/81 
1/3/81 
1/3/81 
4/2/81 

23/10/76 

17/2/81 
20/9/80 
9/3/81 
1/3/81 

13/2/81 
19/3/81 

23/10/80 
1/1/81 

10/2/81 

1/2/81 

1/2/81 
1/2/81 
2/3/81 
1/2/81 
1/4/81 

1/2/81 
4/3/81 
1/3/81 

12;3/81 

No. 58 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sale Tax 

Returns 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Wellington WN 
Christchurch CH 
Palmerston North PN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 

Nelson NN 

Ashburton .. CH 
Christchurch CH 
Palmerston North PN 
Motueka NN 
TeAwamutu HN 
Rotorua RO 
Palmerston North PN 

Wellington WN 
Kawakawa WR 
Auckland .. AK 
Cambridge HN 
Lower Hutt WN 
Dunedin DN 
Tauranga TG 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Lower Hutt WN 
Thames TG 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Mount Maunganui TG 
TeKuiti HN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Timaru TU 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Motueka NN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Rotorua RO 

Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
New Plymouth NP 


